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Treble 2021-22 
Balamurugan, Sanjana  
Bathula, Rhea 
Chuh, Hannah 
Gandhi, Tanishka 
Joe, Abigail 
McFadyen, Zoey 
Robertson, Isabella  
Rouz Jang, Rozan 
Schultz, Meghan 
Terrazas, Victoria 
Wanamaker, Elizabeth 
 

Select Treble 2021-22 
Afsharnia, Kiana  
Hadadi, Zahra  
Headrick, Ashley 
Malik, Sasha  
Murchison, Katherine 
Plazas, Sophia 
Sachdev, Maya 
Spano, Scarlett 
Wang, Jiayi 
 

Concert 2021-22 
Ahrens, Aveza 
Al-Shihabi, Selina 
Allam, Sri  
Amspaugh, Josephine  
Bertin, William 
Buckingham, Michael  
Davidov, Michael 
DiRienzo, Gemma 
Duchauffour, Vanessa 
Edgerly, Brandon 
Fard, Arman 
Frye, Richard  
Gaines, Julian 
Gupta, Aditya 
Gurudatha, Nahar  
Haidar, Tamara 
Hauda, Melinda  
Huang, Nathan  

Iyer, Shriya 
Jones, Cleia 
Jones, Ryan 
Jones, Tavian 
Jones, Tessa 
Keating, Thomas  
Kelly, Abigail 
Knecht, Catherine 
Knecht, Joseph  
Ludlow, Caleb  
Ludlow, Seth 
Morandi-Zerpa, Nicolas 
Norris, Julia 
Patel, Anya 
Rakasi, Vishwa 
Roberts, Elias 
Rodrigues Wickert, Thais  
Rose, Leo 
Rubin, Alexander  
Singh, Aneesha 
Singh, Malvina 
Worden, Tommy 
Werner, Aubrey 
West, Aedan 
Young, Cody 
 

Chamber 2021-22 
Ahrens, Aveza 
Allam, Sri  
DiRienzo, Gemma 
Jones, Cleia 
Jones, Tessa 
Norris, Julia 
Singh, Aneesha 
Singh, Malvina 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Madrigals 2021-22 
Amspaugh, Josephine  
Bertin, William 
Buckingham, Michael 
Edgerly, Brandon 
Gupta, Aditya  
Haidar, Tamara 
Hauda, Melinda  
Iyer, Shriya 
Jones, Ryan 
Jones, Tavian 
Keating, Thomas 
Kelly, Abigail 
Knecht, Catherine 
Knecht, Joseph 
Patel, Anya  
Rubin, Alexander 
Werner, Aubrey 
Worden, Thomas 
 

Voicemale 2021-22 
Bertin, William 
Buckingham, Michael  
Davidov, Michael 
Edgerly, Brandon 
Julian Gaines 
Gaines, Julian 
Gupta, Aditya 
Jones, Ryan 
Jones, Tavian 
Keating, Thomas 
Ludlow, Caleb  
Ludlow, Seth 
Morandi-Zerpa, Nicolas 
Roberts, Elias 
Rubin, Alexander 
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Kiana Afsharnia 
Choir: Select Treble 
Mother: Mojy Afsharnia 
Cell:  
Email: moj@afsharnia.com 
 

Aveza Ahrens 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 10712 Milkweed Dr. 

Great Falls, VA  22066 
Student’s Cell: 480-822-0795 
Email: aveza224@gmail.com 
Mother: Tara Ahrens 
Cell: 520-440-2751 
Email: tara.j.ahrens@hotmail.com 
Father: Gary Ahrens 
Cell: 520-909-0939 
Email: gary.p.ahrens@gmail.com 
 

Sri Allam 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 10 
Mother: Komala Allam 
 

Selina Al-Shihabi 
Choir:  Concert  
Year:  12 
Home:  1323 Balls Hill Rd. 

McLean, VA  22101  
571-830-6883 

Student’s Cell:  571-314-6955 
Email:  selina22101@gmail.com 
Mother:  Dalia Al-Shihabi 
Cell:  571-314-6955 
Email:  dalia205@cox.net 
Father:  Ehab Al-Shihabi 
Cell:  202-713-0194 

 
 
 

Josie Amspaugh 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 912 McMillen Ct 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-757-4891 

Student’s Cell: 571-585-2335 
Email: jellyjamrocks@icloud.com 
Mother: Juliana Amspaugh 
Cell: 703-624-8559 
Email: jmamspa@yahoo.com 
Father: Jeff Amspaugh 
Cell: 703-989-5870 
Email: jramspaugh@hotmail.com 
 

Sanjana Balamurugan 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Mother:  Mythily Sundararajan 
Cell:  
Email: mythily.sundar@gmail.com 

 
Rhea Bathula 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Home: 1307 Scotts Run Rd 

McLean, VA 22102 
703-268-8727 

Student’s Cell: 571-776-9363 
Email: rbathula26@gmail.com 
Mother: Madhavi Bathula 
Cell: 703-268-8727 
Email: bathulas@outlook.com 
Father: Vijay Bathula 
Cell: 571-426-1717 
Email: vjbathula@yahoo.com 
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William Bertin 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 10209 Brennanhill Ct. 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-757-0715 

Student’s Cell: 571-449-0696 
Email: bertinwilliam04@gmail.com 
Mother: Lisa Bertin 
Cell: 703-863-2439 
Email: lisa_bertin@yahoo.com 
Father: Rob Bertin 
 

Mike Buckingham 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 10204 Brennanhill Court 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-759-9040 

Student’s Cell: 703-405-7518 
Email: michaelbuckingham22@gmail.com 
Mother: Kim Buckingham 
Cell: 703-731-6860 
Email: kfbuckingham@gmail.com 
Father: Jon Buckingham 
Cell: 703-731-6870 
Email: jon.buckingham@verizon.net 
 

Hannah Chuh 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Home: 939 Kimberwicke Road 

McLean, VA 22102 
240-461-8226 

Student’s Cell: 301-828-8609 
Email: hannahchuh53@gmail.com 
Mother: Esther Chuh 
Cell: 240-461-8226 
Email: chuhesther@gmail.com 
Father: Jacob Chuh 
Cell: 571-216-9679 
Email: jacobchuh@gmail.com 

Michael Davidov 
Choir: Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 9720 Mill Run Drive 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-759-3295 

Student’s Cell: 703-715-7272 
Email: ayra4life@gmail.com 
Mother: Elizabeth Davidov 
Cell: 240-876-3940 
Email: elizabeth.davidov@yahoo.com 
Father: Peter Davidov 
 

Gemma DiRienzo 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 730 Forest Park Rd 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 571-205-0219 
Email: gmrdirienzo@gmail.com 
Mother: Elaine DiRienzo 
Cell: 717-525-1420 
Email: erdirienzo@yahoo.com 
Father: Louis DiRienzo 
 

Vanessa Duchauffour 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 9054 Jeffery Road 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-759-5350 

Student’s Cell: 703-774-8002 
Email: vanessajade05@icloud.com 
Mother: Amelia Duchauffour 
Cell: 703-966-2253 
Email: pascalnamelia@yahoo.co.uk 
Father: Pascal Duchauffour 
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Brandon Edgerly 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 10019 Park Royal Dr 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-268-5838 

Student’s Cell: 703-786-8103 
Email: brandon.edgerly@cox.net 
Mother: Valerie Edgerly 
Cell: 703-856-7191 
Email: valerie.edgerly@cox.net 
Father: Robert Edgerly 
 

Arman Fard 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 9 
Home: 1152 Kettle Pond Lane 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 571-383-0011 
Email: armandfard@gmail.com 
Mother: Behnaz Daghigh 
Father: Pedram Fard 
Cell: 703-283-0316 
Email: pjfard@gmail.com 
 

Richard Frye 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 1242 Titania Lane 

McLean, VA 22102 
Student’s Cell: 571-458-6924 
Email: richardagf@gmail.com 
Mother: Emily Frye 
Cell: 603-617-0057 
Email: fehfrye@gmail.com 
Father: Alton Frye 
Cell: 703-356-6739 
Email: Altonf710@aol.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Julian Gaines 
Choir: Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 11 
Mother: Ana Bilik 
 

Tanishka Gandhi 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Home: 13040 Rose Petal Circle 

Herndon, VA, 20171 
703-435-3596 

Student’s Cell: 202-441-3488 
Email: tanishka.gandhi007@gmail.com 
Mother: Tanvi Parikh 
Father: Nilay Gandhi 
 

Aditya Kaul Gupta 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 10 
Mother: Rina Kaul 
Father: Naren Gupta 
 

Nahar Gurudatha 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 9 
Home: 2430 Birch Cove Road 

Herndon, VA 20171 
703-930-1341 

Student’s Cell:  
Email: ngurudatha@gmail.com 
Mother: Guru Nagaraja 
Cell: 703-930-1341 
Email: mysore2@gmail.com 
Father: Nikhila Gurudatha 
Cell: 571-228-0745 
Email: nikhila_gurudatha@yahoo.com 
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Zahra Hadadi 
Choir: Select Treble 
Mother:   
Email: z.tabick.zt@gmail.com 
 

Tamara Haidar 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 478 River Bend Rd. 

Great Falls, VA  22066 
703-759-1129 

Student’s Cell: 703-307-0721 
Email: tamhaidar328@gmail.com 
Mother: Lina Haidar 
Cell: 703-307-6227 
Email: djdeek@mac.com 
Father: Bassel Haidar 
Cell: 703-407-4467 
Email: bass.haidar@gmail.com 
 

Melinda Hauda 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 8359 Alvord St. 

McLean, VA  22102 
703-356-3431 

Student’s Cell: 703-967-6791 
Email: mnhauda@gmail.com 
Mother: Karen Hauda 
Cell: 703-967-4913 
Email: haudafamily6@gmail.com 
Father: William Hauda 
Cell: 703-967-6798 
Email: haudafamily6@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ashley Headrick 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Home: 680 River Bend Road 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 407-864-5018 
Email: Headricka24@gmail.com 
Mother: Kerry Headrick 
Cell: 310-871-9432 
Email: Theheadricks@mac.com 
Father: Nathan Headrick 
Cell: 818-414-1772 
Email: Theheadricks@mac.com 
 

Nathan Huang 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 9507 Woody Ln. 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 571-992-4778 
Email: generalminecraft939@gmail.com 
Mother: Lei Pan 
Cell: 571-224-6888 
Email: Lpan88@gmail.com 
Father: Shan Huang 
 

Shriya Iyer 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 11541 Tralee Dr. 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-326-0362 

Student’s Cell: 703-989-8647 
Email: shriya.iyer@outlook.com 
Mother: Seetha Iyer 
Cell: 703-862-0870 
Email: seetha_shankar@yahoo.com 
Father: Shankar Iyer 
Cell: 703-989-9176 
Email: siyer001@gmail.com 
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Abigail Joe 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Home: 1351 Snow Meadow Lane 

McLean, VA 22102 
703-821-1505 

Student’s Cell: 703-943-7289 
Email: TeamJoe5@Gmail.com 
Mother: Erin Joe 
Cell: 703-943-6333 
Email: ekotz86@hotmail.com 
Father: Herbert Joe 
Cell: 214-505-8273 
Email: TeamPeach8@Gmail.com 
 

Cleia Jones 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 10 
Home: 1009 Dead Run Drive 

McLean, VA 22101 
Student’s Cell: 571-775-9294 
Email: cleiajjones@gmail.com 
Mother: Michelle Kladakis 
Cell: 571-239-0795 
Email: mkladakis@yahoo.com 
Father: John Jones 
Cell: 571-239-0788 
Email: jonesjrmd@gmail.com 
 

Ryan Jones 

Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 1009 Dead Run Drive 

McLean, VA 22101 
703-821-5162 

Student’s Cell: 571-302-0934 
Email: ryantakisjones@gmail.com 
Mother: Michelle Kladakis 
Cell: 571-239-0795 
Email: mkladakis@yahoo.com 
Father: John Jones 
Cell: 571-239-0788 
Email: jonesjrmd@gmail.com 

Tavian Jones 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 1009 Dead Run Drive 

McLean, VA 22101 
Student’s Cell: 571-302-6935 
Email: taviandjones@gmail.com 
Mother: Michelle Kladakis 
Cell: 571-239-0795 
Email: mkladakis@yahoo.com 
Father: John Jones 
Cell: 571-239-0788 
Email: jonesjrmd@gmail.com 
 

Tessa Jones 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 10 
Home: 1009 Dead Run Drive 

McLean, VA 22101 
703-821-5162 

Student’s Cell: 571-775-9637 
Email: tessaskjones@gmail.com 
Mother: Michelle Kladakis 
Cell: 571-239-0795 
Email: mkladakis@yahoo.com 
Father: John Jones 
Cell: 571-239-0788 
Email: jonesjrmd@gmail.com 
 

Thomas Keating 

Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 800 Leigh Mill Rd 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-946-4849 

Student’s Cell: 571-340-0155 
Email: tommy.keating@aol.com 
Mother: Elizabeth Keating 
Cell: 703-946-4849 
Email: keatingtandb@aol.com 
Father: Tom Keating 
Cell: 202-352-4650 
Email: tkeating@ob-cgroup.com 
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Abigail (Abby) Kelly 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 9546 Locust Hill Dr. 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-421-1073 

Student’s Cell: 571-926-0039 
Email: abbykelly2022@gmail.com 
Mother: Kim Kelly 
Cell: 571-926-6955 
Email: kimberlyannekelly@gmail.com 
Father: Mike Kelly 
Cell: 571-926-6953 
Email: michaeljameskelly@gmail.com 
 

Catherine Knecht 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 1124 Edward Dr 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-757-0735 

Student’s Cell: 571-315-6051 
Email: cathycat200@gmail.com 
Mother: Sarah Knecht 
Cell: 571-484-9701 
Email: sarahrdell@gmail.com 
Father: Phil Knecht 
 

Joseph Knecht 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 1124 Edward Dr 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-757-0735 

Student’s Cell: 571-315-7075 
Email: josephhknecht@gmail.com 
Mother: Sarah Knecht 
Cell: 571-484-9701 
Email: sarahrdell@gmail.com 
Father: Phil Knecht 
 

 
 

Caleb Ludlow 
Choir: Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 11 
Home: 1213 Bishopsgate Way 

Reston, VA 20194 
703-839-5488 

Student’s Cell: 703-635-4786 
Email: caleb.n.ludlow@gmail.com 
Mother: Kara Ludlow 
Cell: 703-839-5488 
Email: karaludlow@gmail.com 
Father: Dave Ludlow 
 

 
Seth Ludlow 
Choir: Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 9 
Home: 1213 Bishopsgate Way 

Reston, VA 20194 
703-839-5488 

Student’s Cell: 703-859-2685 
Email: seth.d.ludlow@gmail.com 
Mother: Kara Ludlow 
Cell: 703-839-5488 
Email: karaludlow@gmail.com 
Father: Dave Ludlow 
 

 
Sasha Malik 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Home: 747 Miller Ave 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 703-405-8392 
Email: sashazmalik@icloud.com 
Mother: Sumaira Malik 
Cell: 720-394-9301 
Email: samboz724@msn.com 
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Zoey McFadyen 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Home: 8612 Old Dominion Drive 

McLean, VA 22102 
Student’s Cell: 703-397-4346 
Email: Zmcfadyen9151@gmail.com 
Mother: Fran McFadyen 
Cell: 703-655-8117 
Email: Fmcfadyen@mcfadyen.com 
Father: Tom McFadyen 
Cell: 703-307-4191 
Email: Tmcfadyen@mcfadyen.com 

 
Nico Morandi-Zerpa 
Choir: Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 11 
Home: 11912 Arden Holly Court 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
703-444-6080 

Student’s Cell: 703-826-5251 
Email: nico@morandi-zerpa.com 
Mother: Carmen Zerpa-Morandi 
Father: Francisco Morandi-Zerpa 
 
 

Katherine (Katie) Murchison 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Home: 1105 Leigh Mill Road 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 408-338-7984 
Email: katie@murchison.org 
Mother: Jane Murchison 
Cell: 408-242-1740 
Email: jane.murchison@gmail.com 
Father: Rod Murchison 
Cell: 408-881-4037 
Email: rod@murchison.org 
 
 
 

 

Julia Norris 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 1008 Union Church Road 

McLean, VA 22102 
703-532-3440 

Student’s Cell: 703 485 7747 
Email: juliaknorris15@gmail.com 
Mother: Cynthia Norris 
Cell: 703-485-7748 
Email: norrises3@verizon.net 
Father: Arthur Norris 
Cell: 703 485 7746 
Email: norrises3@gmail.com 

 
Anya Patel 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 7105 Churchill Road 

McLean, VA 22101 
Student’s Cell: 703-888-8149 
Email: anyapatel65@gmail.com 
Mother: Nisha Paliwal 
Cell: 703-935-6446 
Email: nishapaliwal@yahoo.com 
Father: Ashish Patel 
Cell: 703-919-2547 
Email: patelam8@yahoo.com 
 

Sophia Plazas 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 11 
Home: 8510 Brenthill Court 

Vienna, VA 22182 
571-346-9532 

Student’s Cell: 571-346-9770 
Email: sophia.plazas24@gmail.com 
Mother: Ivanova Plazas 
Cell: 571-346-9769 
Father: Carlos Plazas 
Cell: 571-346-9532 
Email: plazasc@hotmail.com 
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Vishwa Rakasi 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 9 
Mother: Kavitha Maddi 
Father: Yogender Rakasi 
 

Elias Roberts 
Choir: Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 11 
Home: 1309 Tulip Poplar Lane 

Vienna, VA 22182 
Student’s Cell: 571-352-4100 
Email: eliasroberts23@gmail.com 
Mother: Anne Roberts 
Cell: 571-216-6131 
Email: annepuseyroberts@gmail.com 
Father: Larry Roberts 
Cell: 571-212-9199 
Email: lsroberts002@gmail.com 
 

Isabella (Izzy) Robertson 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Home: 912 Peacock Station Rd 

McLean, VA 22102 
Student’s Cell: 571-758-8073 
Email: isabellarobertson07@gmail.com 
Mother: Kelly Robertson 
Cell: 703-774-8515 
Email: kellyann9030@gmail.com 
Father: Jamie Robertson 
Cell: 703-774-8516 
Email: jbrobertson1@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thais Rodrigues Wickert 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 6887 Churchill Rd 

McLean, VA 22101 
Student’s Cell: 703-483-5183 
Email: thaisrw05@gmail.com 
Mother: Maira Rodrigues 
Cell: 703-483-5926 
Email: maira_rodrigues@hotmail.com 
Father: Christian Wickert 
Cell: 571-581-5484 
Email: cwckrt@icloud.com 
 

Leo Rose 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 10 
Mother: Laura Rose 
Cell: 703-618-7713 
Email: laurarose1@verizon.net 
 

Rozan Rouz Jang 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Home:  
Student’s Cell:  
Email:  
Mother:  Chia Saedi 
Cell: 202-594-5410 
Email: tokys67003@gmail.com 
Father:  Loghman Rouz Jang 
Cell: 202-926-5550 
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Alexander Rubin 

Choir: Madrigals, Concert, Voicemale 
Year: 12 
Home: 1243 Pine Hill Rd. 

McLean, VA 22101 
703-748-7179 

Student’s Cell: 703-772-0627 
Email: rubin.alexander70@gmail.com 
Mother: Martha Blue 
Cell: 703-929-2493 
Email: mblue@consultingblue.com 
Grandmother: Brenda Blue 
Cell: 703-593-6124 
Email: brenblue6@gmail.com 

 
Maya Sachdev 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Home: 10231 Forest Lake Drive 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 571-340-2747 
Email: mayas.world6@gmail.con 
Mother: Jayanti Sachdev 
Father: Jitesh Sachdev 
 

Meghan Schultz 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Mother:   
Email: fazbee@aol.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aneesha (Nini) Singh 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 10 
Home: 1003 Towlston Rd 

McLean, VA 22102 
703-403-5450 

Student’s Cell: 703-814-2241 
Email: emailaneeshasingh@gmail.com 
Mother: Sunnie Singh 
Cell: 703-403-5450 
Email: Deespark@yahoo.com 
Father: Ratan Singh 
Cell: 703-517-6376 
Email: RatanKumarAdvisor@gmail.com 
 

Malvina Singh 
Choir: Chamber, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 11291 Landy Ln. 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
610-757-4652 

Student’s Cell: 310-408-2078 
Email: malvinasingh17@gmail.com 
Mother: Mona Satija 
Cell: 310-291-0808 
Email: mona_satija@yahoo.com 
Father: Manish Singh 

 
Scarlett Spano 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Home: 8415 Brook Road 

McLean, VA 22102 
Student’s Cell: 478-387-5590 
Email: hrhprincessscarlett@gmail.com 
Mother: Jennifer Webb 
Cell: 478-397-6325 
Email: hrhprincessjennifer@gmail.com 
Father: Tim Webb 
Cell: 407-973-9231 
Email: Diagwebb@gmail.com 
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Victoria Terrazas 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Mother:  Holly Hough 
Email: houghhol@aol.com 
Cell: 619-504-7474 

 
Ellie Wanamaker 
Choir: Treble 
Year: 9 
Mother: Kelcy Wanamaker 
Cell: 617-932-9754 
Email: bkwanamaker@gmail.com 
Father: Ben Wanamaker 
 

Jiayi Wang 
Choir: Select Treble 
Year: 10 
Mother: Bihong Huang 
Cell: 202-428-9001 
Email: bihong.huang@gmail.com 
 

Aubrey Werner 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 12 
Home: 11002 Burywood Lane 

Reston, VA 20194 
Student’s Cell: 571-643-4123 
Email: AubreyWerner2014@aol.com 
Mother: Jennifer Werner 
Cell: 619-822-0747 
Email: jennywerner2003@aol.com 
Father: Steven Werner 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Aedan West 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 10 
Home: 676 Springvale Rd 

Great Falls, VA 22066 
Student’s Cell: 571-334-2321 
Email: aedan4life@icloud.com 
Mother: Adrienne West 
Cell: 703-376-7752 
Email: themrswest@hotmail.com 

 
Thomas Worden 
Choir: Madrigals, Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 6424 Georgetown Pike 

McLean, VA 22101 
Student’s Cell: 703-459-7725 
Email: Worden.tommy@gmail.com 
Mother: Deb Worden 
Cell: 703-389-6513 
Email: Deborahworden@yahoo.com 
Father: John Worden 
Cell: 301-377-4639 
Email: John_d_worden@yahoo.com 
 

Cody Young 
Choir: Concert 
Year: 11 
Home: 1155 Reston Ave. 

Herndon, VA  20170 
703-430-1474 

Student’s Cell: 703-909-2214 
Email: aspen.bear04@gmail.com 
Brother: Josh Young 
Cell: 571-228-4016 
Email: joshlhsxc@aol.com 
Father: David Young 
Cell: 703-608-9358 
Email: david.g.youngva@gmail.com 
 


